
2024 Reunion Committee Members 

Christopher Bresko Honorary Colonel 

Christopher.bresko@gmail.com 

401-85-1472 Cell 

Jane Bresko 

janebresko@hotmail.com 

401-835-1470 

 

         Joseph “Brad” Evans Honorary CSM 
Joel Romo Liaison/Awards 

evanscvma@gmail.com 
502-435-7613 Cell 

John Ionoff Honorary Colonel Emeritus 
jionoff@aol.com 

813-661-8407 Home 
813-505-8335 Cell 

Russell Vibberts Reunion Chairman 
rvibberts@gmail.com 
860-684-3609 Home 
860-836-1036 Cell 

Charles “Oscar” Walton Liaison/Transportation Committee 
walton47@gmail.com 

334-740-2127 Cell 

Rudy Kaldi Finance Consultant  
rudy@kaldi.net 
256-710-8084 

Brice Barnes Col. Ret. Memorials and Honors Committee 
colbhb47@reagan.com 

512-657-2409 Mobile 

David Zabecki MG Ret. Memorials and Honors Committee 
david.zabecki@gmx.de 
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Rick & Gail Martin Hospitality Room Chairs 
putzee03@gmail.com 

651-343-5606 
 

Bill McCaskill Golf Chairman 
Rich “Moose” Bartol Assistant 

bill@bmccaskill.com  
Bill McCaskill: 830-620-8767 

 
 Harris & Sandra Pruitt Registration Desk/Liaison 

Nancy McPherson 
sandrapruitt4@gmail.com 
Harris Pruitt: 678-462-6049 
Sandra Pruitt: 678-469-6049 

 
John Richardson 3rd Battalion 47th Inf Liaison 

local3john@gmail.com 
914-403-3865 

 
Ronald Easterday Mail Registration 

deasterday@fuse.net 
513-235-1340 

Jolene Jensen Registration Desk Assistant 
jomj@mchsi.com 

507-794-6120 Home 
507-276-6791 Mobile 

Virgil Bartolomucci Memorabilia  
virgil@hbsunset.com 

714-830-9767 
John Ax 

hq247ax@hotmail.com 
334-695-5388 

 
David Gordon Web Manager/Consultant 

developedbydavid@gmail.com 
407-417-1082Col. Henry Jezeek Regimental Dinner Chairman 

HCOR Christopher Bresko /Jane Bresko / Volunteers / AD Liaison  
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